E4275
N7885
B1049
P4831
P6839

P2690
Uu6123
D4197
N9661
D7249

AR
&y
e
LY
Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 30 - 11th October 2024

£1000 WINNER
D2457 - K Appleton

£10 WINNERS
John Throup N6186
S Riley D2057

Michael H Smith D3792
Kathleen Heyes M1490
Andrew Lycett E9803
£5 WINNERS
Emma Brown L6449
Tom Shaw M2536
Patricia Macartney E4707
Julie Young N9671
Bruce Green A1646

George Russell
Lucy Makinson
Robert Walker
Mr B Johns
Nigel Brookes

Glyn Thomas
Deanna Dobson
Bob Kelsall
A Littlewood
Jane Jones

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




