

## **WEEK 30 - 11th October 2024**

## £1000 WINNER D2457 - K Appleton

## £10 WINNERS

E4275	John Throup	N6186	George Russell
N7885	S Riley	D2057	<b>Lucy Makinson</b>
B1049	Michael H Smith	D3792	<b>Robert Walker</b>
P4831	Kathleen Heyes	M1490	Mr B Johns
P6839	<b>Andrew Lycett</b>	E9803	<b>Nigel Brookes</b>

## £5 WINNERS

P2690	Emma Brown	L6449	Glyn Thomas
U6123	Tom Shaw	M2536	Deanna Dobson
D4197	Patricia Macartney	E4707	<b>Bob Kelsall</b>
N9661	Julie Young	N9671	A Littlewood
D7249	<b>Bruce Green</b>	A1646	Jane Jones

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845